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Date: 25/08/2023 

Smt. Indira Gandhi College of Engineering 
(Approved by AICTE Ncw Delhi & Govt. of Maharashtra, Atilialed to Univorsity of Muunbai DTE COe EN3192) 

CET 

Against CAP Merit list for Academie Year 2023-24 

Seore 
91.26 

90.09 

87.41 

79.46 
76.28 

75.86 

75.14 

75.07 

65.96 

65.11 

63.69 

62.79 

61.29 

60.75 

59.86 

58.71 

58.13 

55.91 

51.05 

JNIESTRT 

50.27 

49.61 

Estd, : 1993-94 

49.47 

Applieaion lD 

EN 23123586 

EN2323 I 848 

EN23 17225 1 

EN23 134634 

EN23 197063 

EN23 173 832 
EN23 135438 

EN23 163240 

EN 23 139554 

EN23 160 194 

EN23170226 
EN23158003 

EN23 156422 

EN23 133319 

EN23121973 

EN23171823 

EN231|9383 

EN23 138253 

EN23178037 

EN23220559 

EN23 171865 

EN2318I185 

Nane Of the student 

Yadav Riya Rakesh 

Mestry Soham Sanjay 

Tiwari Aakanksha Kamlesh 

Kaloni Piyush Khilanand 

Tari Raj Pradeep 
Patil Sahil Akash 
Gate Darshan Sahebrao 

Gond Surajkumar Santoshkumar 

Gawade Shweta Kashinath 

Bhosale Saurablh Dattatray 

Chavan Aishwarya Subhash 
Parthe Slhweta Dhanaji 
Varkute Tejas Anil 

Mhatre Divyank Sanjay 
Dhamale Pooja Pandurang 
Patil Sait Sharad 

Chakkikar Chetan Surykant 
Patil Anuj Suhas 
Bhoir Yash Arun 

Koli Ukarsh Dinesh 

Javheri Prathana Shirish 

Ramgarhia Prabhlecen Kaur Kamaljeet 

Principal, 

A 

Un Ikka Gnhi Collage of Enginanle4 
Ojot o. 1, 30ctor-08, 

Ghansui, Navt Mumbai-400701 

NAAS 
SMI. INDIRA GANDRI 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERNG 
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